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LITTER REGISTRATION FORM

Breeder’s Name

Kennel Name

Name of Dam Reg. No.

Name of Sire Reg. No.

Date of Birth No. of Pups

Amount Cheque/Bank Draft No.

Sr. No. Name Gender Color / Markings 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

DECLARATION TO BE SIGNED BY OWNER(s)
We hereby declare that the above mentioned information is correct to the best of our knowledge and belief.

Breeder’s Name

Address

Phone Email

_________________________
Date 

_________________________
Signature 

Note: 
1. Litter must be registered within 3 months of the birth at normal fee and within 4 months with double fee.
2. Stud Certificate and photocopy of Dam’s and Sire’s pedigree must be attached with the form.
3. Only registered owner of the female can register a litter.

CANINE UNION PAKISTAN

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Receipt No. ___________________

Received on Processed on

Amount Cheque/Bank Draft No.


